
April 1, 2011

AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115

REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706
Sec 18 - 1

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

1400-10 630 1014 0010 1/10 HIGH CAPACITY CAST IRON CIRC 399.00

1400-20 630 1014 0020 1/6 HIGH CAPACITY CAST IRON CIRC 414.76

1400-30 630 1014 0030 1/6 HIGH CAPACITY CAST IRON CIRC 482.68

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

006-DM-PK 630 1006 0000 ON DEMAND BRONZE CIRCULATOR 641.06

006BS 630 1006 0001 1/4 BRONZE SWEAT CONNECTION 325.02

006BC4-1 630 1006 0002 1/4 BRONZE 1" MALE THREADED UNION 325.02

006BT4 630 1006 0003 1/4 BRONZE 3/4" MALE THREADED UNION 325.02

007 630 1007 0000 1/25 CAST IRON 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 287.42

007BF 630 1007 0001 1/25 BRONZE 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 364.17

008F 630 1008 0000 1/25 CAST IRON 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 231.12

008BF 630 1008 0001 1/25 BRONZE 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 402.23

009 630 1009 0000 1/15 CAST IRON 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 439.65

009BF 630 1009 0001 1/15 BRONZE 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 563.06

0010 630 1010 0000 1/15 CAST IRON 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 415.05

0010BF 630 1010 0001 1/15 BRONZE 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 592.63

0011 630 1011 0000 1/9 CAST IRON 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 492.38

0011BF 630 1011 0001 1/9 BRONZE 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 685.09

0012 630 1012 0000 1/9 CAST IRON 1 1/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 437.80

0012BF 630 1012 0001 1/9 BRONZE 1 1/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 738.91

0013 630 1013 0000 1/9 CAST IRON 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 455.30

0013BF 630 1013 0001 1/6 BRONZE 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 674.87

0014 630 1014 0000 1/8 CAST IRON 3/4" to 1 1/2" FLANGE 440.63

TACO IN-LINE CIRCULATORS

CARTRIDGE CIRCULATORS

HP DESCRIPTION

HP DESCRIPTION



April 1, 2011

AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115

REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706
Sec 18 - 2

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

110-251 630 2110 2510 3/4" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 20.07

110-252 630 2110 2520 1" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 24.20

110-253 630 2110 2530 1-1/4" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 21.83

110-254 630 2110 2540 1-1/2" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 21.83

110-251B 630 3110 2510 3/4" BRONZE FLANGE SET (2) 64.28

110-252B 630 3110 2520 1" BRONZE FLANGE SET (2) 71.32

110-253B 630 3110 2530 1-1/4" BRONZE FLANGE SET (2) 78.22

110-254B 630 3110 2540 1-1/2" BRONZE FLANGE SET (2) 83.62

1600-032RP 630 4160 0032 2" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 129.59

1600-034RP 630 4160 0034 3" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 270.73

194-1540 630 6194 1540 1-1/4" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 54.27

194-1542 630 6194 1542 1-1/2" CAST IRON FLANGE SET (2) 60.15

194-1540B 630 6294 1540 1-1/4" BRONZE FLANGE SET (2) 117.33
194-1542B 630 6294 1542 1-1/2" BRONZE FLANGE SET (2) 127.16

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

005-019RP 631 7300 5019 77.56

005-020RP 631 7300 5020 126.30

007-042RP 631 7100 7039 102.51

007-045RP 631 7100 7040 132.25

008-044RP 631 7400 8040 159.97

008-045RP 631 7400 8041 162.57

009-021RP 631 7400 5088 156.68

009-022RP 631 7400 8091 232.62

0010-021RP 631 7501 0001 184.22

0010-022RP 631 7501 0002 193.46

0011-009RP 631 7601 1006 196.35

0011-010RP 631 7601 1010 244.34

0012-011RP 631 7701 2007 213.91

0012-012RP 631 7701 2017 305.38

0013-007RP 631 7801 3007 207.21

0014-004RP 631 7801 4004 207.90

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

218 630 0000 0218 79.80

220 630 0000 0220 93.38

221 630 0000 0221 116.42

334 630 0000 0334 243.76

417 630 0000 0417 12.73

440 630 0000 0440 107.57

FLANGES

SIZE DESCRIPTION

TACO ACCESSORIES

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - BRONZE

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - BRONZE

1" CAST IRON UNIVERSAL FLO CHECKS

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - BRONZE

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

DESCRIPTION

3/4" CAST IRON UNIVERSAL FLO CHECKS

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - BRONZE

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - BRONZE

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

1/2" NPTF x 1/2"NPT TANK DRAINER

1/8" MPT 125 LB HOT WATER & STEAM VENT

1 1/4" CAST IRON UNIVERSAL

1/2" NPT x SW 30 PSI RELEIF VALVE x 1/2" PRESSURE RED. VALVE

TACO REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES

DESCRIPTION

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - BRONZE

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - BRONZE

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE - CAST IRON



April 1, 2011

AQUIFER DISTRIBUTION LTD.
SASKATOON PH (306)242-1567 FAX (306)665-2115

REGINA PH (306)352-7381 FAX (306)359-3706
Sec 18 - 3

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

243-1 630 0000 2502 3/4" ISOLATION VALVE - THREADED 98.55

244-1 630 0000 2504 1" ISOLATION VALVE - THREADED 119.39

244-2 630 0000 2505 1" ISOLATION VALVE - SWEAT 119.39

245-1 630 0000 2506 1-1/4" ISOLATION VALVE - THREADED 163.17

245-2 630 0000 2507 1-1/4" ISOLATION VALVE - COPPER SWEAT 143.59

2512 630 0000 2512 1" CAST IRON SHUT OFF VALVES 78.09

2522 630 0000 2522 1-1/4" CAST IRON SHUT OFF VALVES 84.35

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

5000 630 0000 5000 1" ADJUSTABLE MIXING VALVE 175.85

5002 630 0000 5002 1/2" 3-WAY MIXING VALVE - SWEAT 126.00

5003 630 0000 5003 3/4" 3-WAY MIXING VALVE - SWEAT 181.68

5004 630 0000 5004 1" 3-WAY MIXING VALVE - SWEAT 221.07

XPB-1 630 1005 0001 TACO X-BLOCK 1974.36

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

561 630 0000 0561 3/4" SWEAT 3 WAY ZONE VALVE - SWEAT 265.23

562 630 0000 0562 1" SWEAT 3 WAY ZONE VALVE - SWEAT 270.44

571 630 0000 0571 3/4" SWEAT 2 WAY ZONE VALVE - SWEAT 247.80

572 630 0000 0572 1" SWEAT 2 WAY ZONE VALVE - SWEAT 234.29

PART SKU LIST PRICE

NO. # - I -

631 1011 0364 10.95

631 1012 0009 10.95

133-152RP 631 1013 3152 12.98

120-073RP 631 1020 0012 44.88

1600-169RP 631 1116 0169 49.01

110-127 631 1211 0127 31.63

110-339RP 631 1211 0339 13.09

120-008RP 631 1312 0008 17.88

1600-055RP 631 1316 0055 103.95

1600-846CRP 631 4016 0170 136.51

110-275RP 631 4116 0275 49.97

950-664RP 631 4295 0664 497.57

950-665BRP 631 4395 0665 458.54

110-009RP 631 5011 0009 35.69

1600-205RP 631 2016 0205 57.42

1600-155RP 631 4016 0155 365.37

1600-175RP 631 9160 0175 480.48
1600-160RP 631 3016 0160 521.95

TACO REPLACEMENT PARTS

BODY GASKET - 110, 112, 117

DESCRIPTION

TACO MIXING VALVES

SIZE DESCRIPTION

SIZE DESCRIPTION

BODY GASKET - 111, 113, 120

GASKET SET

GASKET SET

GASKET SET

GASKET SET

GASKET SET

GASKET SET

SEAL KIT

SEAL KIT

SEAL KIT

SEAL KIT

SEAL KIT

COUPLER

SHAFT SLEEVE

CAST IRON BRACKET

CAST IRON BRACKET

CARTRIDGE

TACO ISOLATION VALVES

SIZE DESCRIPTION

TACO ZONE VALVES


